
 

 
 

                   1 0 3 2  E l w e l l  C o u r t ,  S u i t e  1 0 5 ,  P a l o  A l t o ,  C A  9 4 3 0 3  
 

 

 

PICOS Compatible Optics/Modules 

 

 

Finisar 

  Manufacturer Part Number Wavelength Operating Distance 

10G SFP+ Finisar    

  FTLX8574D3BCL 850 300M 

  FTLX1475D3BCL 1310 10KM 

10G DAC         

  Finisar FCBG110SD1C10     

40G + AOC cable         

  Finisar FCCN410QD3C10 850 20M 

40G QSFP+         

  Finisar FTL4S1QE1C 895   

 Finisar FTL410QE2C 850 150M 

100G + AOC cable         

  Finisar FCBN425QE1C10   20M 

100G QSFP28         

  Finisar FTLC9152RGPL 850 75M 

  Finisar FTLC1155RGPL 13xx 2000M 

  Finisar FTLC1155RGPL6 1301 2000M 

  Finisar FTLC1154RDPL 1302 10000M 
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HPE 

  Manufacturer Model 

1G SFP copper     

  HP HP X120 1G SFP RJ45 T 

1G SFP     

  HP HP X120 1G SFP LC SX 

  HP HP X120 1G SFP LC LX 

10G SFP     

  HP HP X130 10G SFP+ LC SR 

  HP HP X130 10G SFP+ LC LR 

40G SFP     

  HP HP X140 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 XCVR 

  HP HP X140 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM XCVR 

  HP HP X140 40G QSFP+ CSR4 300m XCVR 

10G DAC     

  HP HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DA Cable 

  HP HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DA Cable 

  HP HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DA Cable 

  HP HP X240 SFP+ SFP+ 5m DAC Cable 

  HP HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 7m DA Cable 
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Miscellaneous 

  Manufacturer Part number Wavelength  Operating Distance

1G SFP copper         

  10Gtek ASF-GE-T   100M 

  PICA8 ASF-GE-T   100M 

1G SFP         

  PICA8 P-SFP-1G-SX 850   

  PICOLIGHT PL-XPL-00-S13-05  850   

  FINISAR FCLF-8521-3-HC     

10G SFP+         

  DELTA LCP-10G3A4EDR 850   

  AOI A7EAIN85A6LN0556 850   

  AOI A7EL-SN85-ADMA 850 300M 

  DELTA LCP-10G3A4EDR  850   

 Siemon S1S10F-Y10.0M13 850 10M 

 WaveSplitter WST-SFP+AOC-C05 850 5M 

  PICA8 P-SFP-10G-SR 850 300M 

10G DAC         

  Mellanox MC3309130-003   3M 

  AVAGO AFBR-7CER20Z-BD1   200M 

  AOI AKOCP0000CMA0626   5M 

40G QSFP+         

  PICA8 QSFP-40G-SR4 850 10M 

  10Gtek QSFP-AOC-05 850 5M 

40G QSFP+ to 4x10G 

SFP+         

  10Gtek AOC-Q14S-005   5M 

40G DAC         

  10Gtek CAB-QSFP-P3M   3M 

  10Gtek CAB-Q10/Q10-P3M   3M 
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  PICA8 QSFP-40G-PCU3M   3M 

  PICA8 QSFP-40G-PCU2M   3M 

40G DAC to 4x10G         

  PICA8 Q/4SFP-40G-PCU2M     

25G DAC         

  10Gtek CAB-ZSP/ZSP-P3M   3M 

  PICA8 SFP28-25G-3M   3M 

100G QSFP28         

  AOI AQPA9N03ADLN0778 850 3M 

 WaveSplitter WST-QS28-SR4-C 850 5M 

  PICA8 Q28-100G-PCU3M   3M 

100G DAC         

  10Gtek CAB-ZQP-ZQP-P3M   3M 

  PICA8 QSFP28-100G-3M   3M 

  Mellanox MCP1600-E01A   2M 

100G QSFP28 to 

4x25G SFP28         

 10Gtek AOC-Q44S-005   5M 

 Simeon Q4S28F-Y05.0B13 850 5M 

  WaveSplitter WS-Q84S-AOCLC013 850 5M 

 

 

Please contact Pica8 if you don’t see your model on this list.  

Additional modules can be tested/validated at customer request. 
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